Int. B show Wels (B)

Wels, Austria
03 May 2003, Colts 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PIUS EL BRI
Colour:
Owner: Alfabia Stud

Name: MAMBO
Colour:

Owner: Mann-
Wernsten

Name: SC DAGASH**
Colour:

Owner: Albidayer
Stud

Name: PASOA
Colour:
Owner: Leenart

Name: LAMAR
Colour:
Owner: Zugner
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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